JAN 19, 2022 02:42 PM
2022CPT.10.14.20042

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT
VARIOUS SECONDARY ROADS

ANSON

2:00 PM
JAN 19 2022

21.480 MI

1/ 1

001
DJ00394

WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC

RICHMOND, VA

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION

0002 1803500000-E 660 AST, DOUBLE SEAL
0003 1838000000-E 660 EMULSION FOR AST
0004 1838500000-N 660 VACUUM TRUCK

0005 2143000000-E 818 BLOTTING SAND

0006 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0007 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER
WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC

Lump Sum
226,655 SY
124,659 GAL

3 WK

20 TON

1,716 SF
Lump Sum

1.30
222
500.00
25.00
9.00

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

32000.00
294651.50
276742.98
1500.00
500.00
15444.00

26800.00

647638.48

647638.48

CONTRACT TOTAL
647638.48



